
Fall Terms 1994 - 2003
Full-Time and Part-Time Enrollment

Number of Number of 
Full-Time No. Percent Part-Time No. Percent

Year Students Change Change Year Students Change Change

1994 12,331 -- -- 1994 4,789 -- --
1995 12,525 194 1.6% 1995 4,899 110 2.3%
1996 12,837 312 2.5% 1996 5,087 188 3.8%
1997 13,455 618 4.8% 1997 4,911 -176 -3.5%
1998 13,683 228 1.7% 1998 4,749 -162 -3.3%
1999 14,323 640 4.7% 1999 4,670 -79 -1.7%
2000 14,617 294 2.1% 2000 4,504 -166 -3.6%
2001 15,270 653 4.5% 2001 4,803 299 6.6%
2002 16,309 1,039 6.8% 2002 4,854 51 1.1%
2003 16,886 577 3.5% 2003 4,858 4 0.1%
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